Dane kontaktowe

ROMISAS,

aaaaaaaaa

Www:
komisas.pl

Kia Cee'd 1.6D 115KM 2009r * klima dwa kpl kot ZADBANA *

TORUN

9600

PLN

Kia

Ceed
Kombi
Diesel

2009
276200
Czerwony
Tak

1582

115
Manualna
Na przednie kota
2009-05-13
CT3388X

5

5
2026-09-10
2026-03-15
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